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Marks
-ve Marks CorrectQ InCorrectQ TotalQ UnAttempt Score Percentage Rank

1 ALIGANJ A 0 78 AMITA TRIVEDI 150 -8.3 60 10 70 10 141.7 70.85% 1

2 PRAYAGRAJ A SHIVANGI MISHRA 142.5 -12.45 57 15 72 8 130.05 65.03% 2

3 ALIGANJ A 251020 MADHAVEE MISHRA 122.5 -10.79 49 13 62 18 111.71 55.86% 3

4 ALIGANJ A 758 ARYANPATEL 95 -8.3 38 10 48 32 86.7 43.35% 4

5 VARANASI A ISHITA 85 -6.64 34 8 42 38 78.36 39.18% 5

6 VARANASI A ARPITA MISHRA 85 -7.47 34 9 43 37 77.53 38.77% 6

7 PRAYAGRAJ A 8644 SAUMYA RAI 87.5 -14.94 35 18 53 27 72.56 36.28% 7

8 VARANASI A PRITI GUPTA 82.5 -9.96 33 12 45 35 72.54 36.27% 8

9 GORAKHPUR A AKANKASHA SRIVASTAVA 85 -14.94 34 18 52 28 70.06 35.03% 9

10 PRAYAGRAJ A YASH WARDHAN 92.5 -24.07 37 29 66 14 68.43 34.22% 10

11 PRAYAGRAJ A 1085 NEHA TIWARI 80 -12.45 32 15 47 33 67.55 33.78% 11

12 ALIGANJ A MANSI BAJPAI 80 -18.26 32 22 54 26 61.74 30.87% 12

13 ALIGANJ A 47 MITHLESH KUMARI 80 -19.09 32 23 55 25 60.91 30.46% 13

14 VARANASI A AVANTIKA 67.5 -6.64 27 8 35 45 60.86 30.43% 14

15 PRAYAGRAJ A 250866 AAMISH SINGH 67.5 -6.64 27 8 35 45 60.86 30.43% 14

16 ALIGANJ A 304 VINAY VERMA 65 -4.98 26 6 32 48 60.02 30.01% 16

17 ALIGANJ A SANDHYA YADAV 75 -18.26 30 22 52 28 56.74 28.37% 17

18 PRAYAGRAJ A 143 TARUN KUMAR 75 -20.75 30 25 55 25 54.25 27.13% 18

19 ALIGANJ A SHWETA 62.5 -8.3 25 10 35 45 54.2 27.10% 19

20 ALIGANJ A 845 MERAJ AHMAD 60 -8.3 24 10 34 46 51.7 25.85% 20
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21 VARANASI A NEHA PRAJAPATI 62.5 -12.45 25 15 40 40 50.05 25.03% 21

22 ALIGANJ A 25005 AMITA VERMA 65 -15.77 26 19 45 35 49.23 24.62% 22

23 GOMTI NAGAR A KAJAL YADAV 65 -15.77 26 19 45 35 49.23 24.62% 22

24 ALIGANJ A 886 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI 60 -11.62 24 14 38 42 48.38 24.19% 24

25 PRAYAGRAJ A HIMANSHU SONI 57.5 -11.62 23 14 37 43 45.88 22.94% 25

26 GORAKHPUR A ANSHIKA PANDEY 62.5 -20.75 25 25 50 30 41.75 20.88% 26

27 PRAYAGRAJ A 251359 SAROJ SANTOSH KUMAR 47.5 -9.13 19 11 30 50 38.37 19.19% 27

28 ALIGANJ A 78 6 JITENDRA SINGH 52.5 -14.94 21 18 39 41 37.56 18.78% 28

29 PRAYAGRAJ A ABHISHEK SHARMA 52.5 -17.43 21 21 42 38 35.07 17.54% 29

30 PRAYAGRAJ A MITHLESH BHARTI 65 -30.71 26 37 63 17 34.29 17.15% 30

31 PRAYAGRAJ A 251214 UPASANA  DUBEY 52.5 -19.92 21 24 45 35 32.58 16.29% 31

32 PRAYAGRAJ A BALIRAM RAI 57.5 -25.73 23 31 54 26 31.77 15.89% 32

33 ALIGANJ A JAGRATI VERMA 50 -19.09 20 23 43 37 30.91 15.46% 33

34 GOMTI NAGAR A JYOTI RAWAT 55 -24.9 22 30 52 28 30.1 15.05% 34

35 PRAYAGRAJ A JAYKRIYAS JOHNSON 50 -21.58 20 26 46 34 28.42 14.21% 35

36 ALIGANJ A SHUBHAM MAURYA 42.5 -14.11 17 17 34 46 28.39 14.20% 36

37 VARANASI A NIDHI SINGH 40 -11.62 16 14 30 50 28.38 14.19% 37

38 PRAYAGRAJ A 251321 SHIVANI AGARWAL 45 -18.26 18 22 40 40 26.74 13.37% 38

39 PRAYAGRAJ A SYEDA ANAMTA TANZIL 40 -14.11 16 17 33 47 25.89 12.95% 39

40 PRAYAGRAJ A ADITYA SINGH 42.5 -19.09 17 23 40 40 23.41 11.71% 40
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41 ALIGANJ A SAUMYA KASAUDHAN 42.5 -20.75 17 25 42 38 21.75 10.88% 41

42 KANPUR A VARSHA SINGH 42.5 -22.41 17 27 44 36 20.09 10.05% 42

43 ALIGANJ A SONALI AGRAHARI 37.5 -20.75 15 25 40 40 16.75 8.38% 43

44 PRAYAGRAJ A NITEESH KUMAR SINGH 27.5 -12.45 11 15 26 54 15.05 7.53% 44

45 ALIGANJ A GAURI 35 -29.05 14 35 49 31 5.95 2.98% 45

46 ALIGANJ A 996 ANAMIKA PANDEY 35 -29.88 14 36 50 30 5.12 0.03 46

47 ALIGANJ A ROSNI 25 -23.24 10 28 38 42 1.76 0.88% 47


